MOTOR CONTROL AND
PROTECTION COMPONENTS
UER3-40 Thermal Overload Relays
The relevant information on the products contained is for reference only.
For details, please consult our business staff.
Headquarter’s Marketing & Sales Center
ADD：No.566-578, Donglin Rd., Jimei North Ind. Dist., Xiamen

io
n
tim
e
(s
)
Type Current
setting range  Coordinate with fuse Coordinate
with contactors
(Combined mounting)
Net weight
Combined mounting A aM
A
gG
A kg
UER3-40/0.16AZ 0.1～0.16 0.25 2
UEC3-09～38
0.114
UER3-40/0.25AZ 0.16～0.25 0.5 2 0.114
UER3-40/0.4AZ 0.25～0.4 1 2 0.114
UER3-40/0.5AZ 0.35～0.5 1 2 0.114
UER3-40/0.63AZ 0.45～0.63 1 2 0.114
UER3-40/0.8AZ 0.55～0.8 1 2 0.114
UER3-40/1.0AZ 0.75～1.0 2 4 0.114
UER3-40/1.3AZ 0.9～1.3 2 4 0.114
UER3-40/1.6AZ 1.1～1.6 2 4 0.114
UER3-40/2.0AZ 1.4～2.0 4 6 0.114
UER3-40/2.5AZ 1.8～2.5 4 6 0.114
UER3-40/3.2AZ 2.3～3.2 4 6 0.114
UER3-40/4.0AZ 2.9～4.0 6 10 0.114
UER3-40/4.8AZ 3.5～4.8 6 10 0.114
UER3-40/6.3AZ 4.5～6.3 8 16 0.114
UER3-40/7.5AZ 5.5～7.5 12 20 0.114
UER3-40/10AZ 7.2～10 12 20 0.114
UER3-40/12.5AZ 9～12.5 16 25 UEC3-12～38 0.114
UER3-40/16AZ 11.3～16 20 35
UEC3-18～38
0.114
UER3-40/20AZ 15～20 25 50 0.114
UER3-40/21.5AZ 17.5～21.5 25 50
UEC3-25～38
0.114
UER3-40/25AZ 21～25 25 50 0.114
UER3-40/30AZ 24.5～30  40  63  UEC3-32～38 0.142
UER3-40/36AZ 29～36  40  63
UEC3-38
0.142
UER3-40/38AZ 33～38  40  100  0.142
UER3
Thermal Overload Relays
11 PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE 12PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Tripping Curve